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Parti/Gruppe: Kristelig folkeparti

Navn

Lars Gustav Moldstad
Astrid Nygard

Lillian Henningsen

Arne Dagfinn @ynes
Benjamin Holt

Ingar Moldstad

Anne Marie Landfastgyen
Rolf Ottar Langen

Daniel Ndakola Mirimo
Solveig Irene Lanto @ynes
Efrem Berhe Woldu
Marit Inger Langen

Bard Traethaug

Fgdselsar
1962
1971
1972
1947
1972
1969
1942
1945
1966
1949
1978
1946
1949



